

☐
ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21662/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2010 in RSA No.4425/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARAYANA WAKF BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANARSI DASS (D) TH:LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv. for
M/S.Equity Lex Associates, Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER